Kuopion Klubi Golf 5.9.2022 / Tahko Old Course

Tulokset

Lp, hcp (0 - 20.4)
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Harri Heiskanen (18)
Jari Vilmi (21)

Pentti Marjoranta (11)
Kari Haavisto (20)
Risto Nurmela (19)
Arto Herranen (23)
Pekka Loikkanen (10)
Mikael Voss (13)

Kari Tuhkanen (14)
Erkki Paavola (7)
Jukka Haara (22)
Jukka llva (14)

Mikko Laitinen (15)
Jari A. Vdananen (11)
Janne Ruotsalainen (21)

Paras scratch
Pentti Marjoranta, 83

Netto

70
71
72
72
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75
76
76
76
77
77
78
83
84
84

Seniorit > 65 v, pb, hcp
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Jouko Hiekkanen
Vaino Korhonen
Timo Sarkilahti
Petri Karttunen
Heikki Miettinen
Erkki Karvonen
Jorma Autio
Jukka Matinpuro
Hannu Tarnanen
Yrjo Kuronen
Hannu Isotalo
Eero Ruonakangas
Heikki Vaananen
Veikko Matikainen
Juha Hyvdrinen
Antero Vartiainen
Jorma Pdivinen
Markku Niskanen
Risto Leskinen
Kari Pyykonen
Seppo Groéhn

Pb, hcp (20.5 - 36.0)
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Jarmo Jalkanen
Petri Perankoski
Olli Tuovinen
Olli Rasanen
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